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TWCE 125 BIT

FŰTHETŐ KEREK VÍZKÖPŐ

TÍPUS: TWCE 125 BIT

KÓD: 525140125

LÉPTÉK: 1:3

TÖMEG:  2,33 kg

ANYAGA: PVC

30
0

17
4

Ø144

24

Ø 
12

5

60

30
0

15
7

Ø 
11

9

VÍZSZIGETELÉS-CSATLAKOZTATÓ
GALLÉR

VÍZKÖPŐ

600200
60

230 V-OS FŰTŐKÁBEL

400
280

22

204

22


	Listy a pohledy
	06__CHRLICE_A_POJISTNE_PREPADY__HU-125140125__TWCE_125_BIT


